
HIGHLAND PLACE LOT 7 BLOCK C
OR 259 P 54    OR 276 P 811
OR 374 P 855  OR 502 P 714

DRUMMOND DONNA R
85 MULBERRY CIR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-073-247-10186-07C

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
247.00 1.00/

12/11/2020 MMJT
12/11/2020 MMJT 12/11/2020 MMJT

03/19/2024 Nwatts 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

240,028
6,048
45,000

291,076
144,779
146,297

HX HB 50,000
96,297

291,076
0

202,216

0502/0714 9/05/2003 QC U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWANSON DONNA

DRUMMOND DONNA R

0374/0855 2/29/2000 WD Q I 116,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROAD KEVIN & BARBARA

2024
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5 yr PRCL CK, chg EYB on build and xfob

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB ON BUILD AND XFOB, COULD NOT

5 YR PRCL CK, DEL XFOB LN 6

LN 5-6

20000124 REMODEL-CO 0 02/18/2020

19000374 MECH-CO 0 07/24/2019

2012267 RE-ROOF 0 05/04/2012

28623 SCROOM 0 02/06/2002

20901 N/A 0 05/01/1996

2001HX Base Yr

85 MULBERRY CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,171 122.5000 116.38 252,661 1996 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1917

BAS 1,661 100 1996 1,661 183,642

FEP 320 80 2002 256 28,303

FGR 435 50 1996 218 24,102

FOP 116 30 1996 35 3,869

PTO 20 5 2002 1 110

2,552 2,171 240,028

BAS=[YR=1996] W16 PTO=[YR=2002] N10 W2 S10 E2$ W2
FEP=[YR=2002] N10 W32 S10 E32 $ W32 S34 FGR=[YR=1996] S23 E21
N20 W16 N3 W5$ E5 S3 E16 N2 FOP=[YR=1996] E16 N10 W5 S4 W11
S6$ N6 E11 N4 E5 S10 E13 N35$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100101 10 1,010.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 52 3,151

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 67 3 201.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 52 627

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 118.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 60 1,062

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 286.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 43 738

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 182.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1999 1999 3 43 470

6,048

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSU1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


